Nebulisers and Consumables

Nebulisers

DeVilbiss Pulmo-Aide
Mobimesh (battery)

Pari Boy SX

Phillips Innospire Delux
Micro Elite (traveller)
Inter Neb (incl freight)
AeronebGo (battery only)
AeronebGo (power pacK)

Filters:

Medix - inlet filter each
Medix - outlet filter each
Pulmoaide each
Pumomate compact
Omron - NE - C28/C29/CX (pkt)
Pari boy filter each

Pari boy filter (pack of 5)
Portaneb filter (pk of 4)
Portaneb filter each
Interneb (pack of 5)

Sim Neb (pkt of 6)
Ventolin Mk 6 each

Nebuliser giving sets
Childrens Sets (incl tubing)
Mouthpiece set (incl tubing)
Mask Set (incl tubing)

Pari Boy SX year pack

Pari connection tubing
Omron tubing and set
Omron Giving set

Omron Tubing

Standard Tubing
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Sale Price (incl GST)

Member
$410.00
$245.00
$370.00
$245.00
POA
$195.00
$360.00
$100.00

$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$9.00
$12.00
$5.00
$23.00
$28.00
$8.00
$15.00
$17.00
$12.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$75.00
$10.00
$40.00
$35.00
$22.00
$1.00

Non Member
$440.00
$270.00
$395.00
$270.00

POA
$220.00
$380.00
$107.00

$10.00
$10.00
$9.00
$12.00
$15.00
$6.00
$26.00
$35.00
$10.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$80.00
$12.00
$45.00
$40.00
$24.00
$1.50
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Allergy Bedding

Cotton fabric:

Pillow covers:
Standard
Tri-pillow

Mattress Protectors:
Standard Cot
American Cot
Single cover
King single cover
Double cover
Queen cover
King cover
Single Mattress Trav Cover
Flat travel sheet

Duvet Protectors:
Single cover
King single cover
Double cover
Queen cover
King cover

Pillows
Allerprotect Allergen barrier pillow

©CanBreathe (Canterbury Asthma Society)

Member

$30.00
$35.00

$100.00
$115.00
$138.00
$156.00
$170.00
$200.00
$240.00

$76.00

$76.00

$138.00
$156.00
$170.00
$200.00
$240.00

$60.00

Non Member

$35.00
$40.00

$110.00
$130.00
$155.00
$175.00
$190.00
$225.00
$265.00

$85.00

$85.00

$155.00
$175.00
$190.00
$225.00
$265.00

$68.00

Size (cm)

70 x 45

120 x 60 x 12
132 x 76 x 15
190x 92 x 18
203 x 106 x 18
190 x 138 x 22
203 x 152 x 22
203 x 168 x 22
single fitted sheet
270x160

206 x 142
206 x 180
206 x 189
206 x 206
210 x 240

standard
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